MERLO LARRY J

Form 4

January 05, 2007

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF

30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB Number:

3235-0287

Expires:

January 31, 2005

0.5

Estimated average burden hours per

OMB APPROVAL

response...

if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

Check this box

SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, obligations Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section may continue.

See Instruction 1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading MERLO LARRY J Issuer Symbol CVS CORP [CVS] (Check all applicable) (Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) Director 10% Owner Other (specify X_ Officer (give title ONE CVS DRIVE 01/03/2007 below) **Executive Vice President** (Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Filed(Month/Day/Year) Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting WOONSOCKET, RI 02895-Person

(City)	(State)	(Zip) Tak	ole I - Non	-Derivativ	e Seci	urities Acq	uired, Disposed	of, or Benefic	ially Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securi on(A) or Do (Instr. 3,	ispose	ed of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock							121,173 <u>(1)</u>	D	
Common Stock	01/03/2007		F	9,515	D	\$ 30.925	314,797 (2)	I	By Trust as Beneficiary

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02)required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Titl	e and	8. Price of	9. Nu
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transactio	orNumber	Expiration D	ate	Amou	int of	Derivative	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Under	lying	Security	Secui
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		Securi	ities	(Instr. 5)	Bene
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr.	3 and 4)		Own
	Security				Acquired						Follo
					(A) or						Repo
					Disposed						Trans
					of (D)						(Instr
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
									A 4		
									Amount		
						Date	Expiration	T:41-	or Name		
						Exercisable Date	Title Number				
				C-1- V	(A) (D)				of		
				Code V	(A) (D)				Shares		

Reporting Owners

Relationships Reporting Owner Name / Address

> Officer Other Director 10% Owner

MERLO LARRY J ONE CVS DRIVE WOONSOCKET, RI 02895-

Executive Vice President

Signatures

Larry J Merlo 01/05/2007 **Signature of Date Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Includes shares acquired pursuant to issuer's Employee Stock Purchase Plan.
- (2) Includes dividend reinvestment shares acquired during the course of the year.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

SEC Use Only..... Source of Funds (See Instructions) PF

Check if Disclosure of Legal Proceedings Is Required Pursuant to Items

2(d) or 2(e)

Citizenship or Place of Organization United States of America

Reporting Owners 2

Number of Shares Beneficially Owned by Each	7. Sole Voting Power 2,503,180						
Reporting Person With	8. Shared Voting Power						
	0						
9. Sole Dispositive Power 2,503,180							
10. Shared Dispositive Power 0							
11. Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person 2,503,180							
12. Check if the Aggregate Amount in Row (11) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions)							
13. Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (11) 34.79% (1)							
14. Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions) IN							

(1) Based on 7,195,454 shares of Common Stock (as defined below) stated to be outstanding as of July 3, 2013.

CUSIP No. 032159105					
1. Names of Reporting Persons.					
Glendi Publications, Inc. 59-2235938					
Check the Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group (See Instructions) (a) [] (b) []					
3. SEC Use Only					
4. Source of Funds (See Instructions) Not applicable					
5. Check if Disclosure of Legal Proceedings Is Required Pursuant to Items 2(d) or 2(e)					
6. Citizenship or Place of Organization Delaware					
Number of Shares Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person With 7. Sole Voting Power 1,738,424					
9. Sole Dispositive Power 1,738,424					
10. Shared Dispositive Power 0					
11. Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person 1,738,424					
12. Check if the Aggregate Amount in Row (11) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions)					
13. Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (11) 24.16%					
14. Type of Paperting Person (See Instructions) CO					

CUSIP No. 032159105					
Names of Reporting Persons.					
Kappa Media Group, Inc. 23-3047713					
2. Check the Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group (See Instructions) (a) []					
3. SEC Use Only					
4. Source of Funds (See Instructions) Not applicable					
5. Check if Disclosure of Legal Proceedings Is Required Pursuant to Items 2(d) or 2(e)					
6. Citizenship or Place of Organization Pennsylvania					
Number of Shares 7. Sole Voting Power Beneficially 512,337 Owned by Each					
Reporting Person 8. Shared Voting Power With 0					
9. Sole Dispositive Power 512,337					
10. Shared Dispositive Power 0					
11. Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person 512,337					
12. Check if the Aggregate Amount in Row (11) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions)					
13. Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (11) 7.12%					

14. Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions) CO

This Amendment No. 29 to Schedule 13D ("Amendment No. 29") amends and supplements the prior statement on Schedule 13D (the "Statement") as filed by Nicholas G. Karabots and certain affiliates related to the common stock (the "Common Stock"), \$.10 par value, of AMREP Corporation, an Oklahoma corporation (the "Issuer"). The Statement has been previously amended by Amendment No. 28 to Schedule 13D filed on April 16, 2013, Amendment No. 27 to Schedule 13D filed on February 1, 2013, Amendment No. 26 to Schedule 13D filed on January 2, 2013, Amendment No. 25 to Schedule 13D filed on September 18, 2012, Amendment No. 24 to Schedule 13D filed on August 21, 2012, Amendment No. 23 to Schedule 13D filed on May 29, 2012, Amendment No. 22 to Schedule 13D filed on October 7, 2011, Amendment No. 21 to Schedule 13D filed on January, 3, 2011, Amendment No. 20 to Schedule 13D filed on November 10, 2011, Amendment No. 19 to Schedule 13D filed on September 30, 2010, Amendment No. 18 to Schedule 13D filed on September 9, 2010, Amendment No. 17 to Schedule 13D filed on May 2, 2008, Amendment No. 16 to Schedule 13D filed on January 11, 2008, Amendment No. 15 to Schedule 13D filed on October 28, 2002, Amendment No. 14 to Schedule 13D filed on January 4, 2002, Amendment No. 13 to Schedule 13D filed November 30, 2001, Amendment No. 12 to Schedule 13D filed on October 24, 2001, Amendment No. 11 to Schedule 13D filed on June 6, 2000, Amendment No. 10 to Schedule 13D filed on July 31, 1996, Amendment No. 9 to Schedule 13D filed on September 25, 1995, Amendment No. 8 to Schedule 13D filed on January 12, 1995, Amendment No. 7 to Schedule 13D filed on January 5, 1995, Amendment No. 6 to Schedule 13D filed on September 15, 1994, Amendment No. 5 to Schedule 13D initially filed on June 2, 1994, Amendment No. 4 to Schedule 13D filed on March 1, 1994, and Amendment No. 3 to Schedule 13D filed on January 31, 1994. Amendment No. 3 to Schedule 13D amended and restated the entire text of the Statement on Schedule 13D filed on August 4, 1993, as amended by Amendment No. 1 filed on December 22, 1993 and Amendment No. 2 filed on January 21, 1994. In the event that any disclosure contained in this Amendment No. 29 is inconsistent with the disclosures contained in the Statement, the disclosures contained herein shall supersede such inconsistent disclosures from the date of this Amendment No. 29.

ITEM 1. SECURITY AND ISSUER

There are no amendments to Item 1 of the Statement pursuant to this Amendment No. 29.

ITEM 2. IDENTITY AND BACKGROUND

There are no amendments to Item 2 of the Statement pursuant to this Amendment No. 29.

ITEM 3. SOURCE AND AMOUNT OF FUNDS OR OTHER CONSIDERATION

Item 3 of the Statement is hereby amended and supplemented by adding thereto the following information:

As discussed in greater detail in Item 4, which such information is incorporated by reference into this Item 3, the Reporting Persons purchased additional shares of Common Stock by exercising subscription rights (and oversubscription rights) to which they were entitled in the Rights Offering extended by the Issuer to the holders of its shares of Common Stock (the "Rights Offering"). Information regarding the number of shares of Common Stock acquired by the Reporting Persons pursuant to the Rights Offering, as well as information with respect to the amount of funds used by the Reporting Persons to acquire such shares, is provided in Item 4 hereof. The source of funds used in the acquisition of shares purchased pursuant to the Rights Offering was personal funds.

ITEM 4. PURPOSE OF TRANSACTION

Item 4 of the Statement is hereby amended by inserting the following information at the end of the previous disclosures:

As discussed above, on May 31, 2013, the Issuer commenced a \$7.5 million Rights Offering to its existing stockholders, pursuant to which the Issuer had distributed subscription rights to its holders of Common Stock as of the record date of the Rights Offering, on a pro rata basis, allowing each such holder to purchase a certain number of additional shares of Common Stock at a price of \$6.25 per share. Stockholders exercising all of the subscription rights distributed to them in the Rights Offering were entitled to exercise an oversubscription privilege, pursuant to which they could purchase a portion of those shares offered in the Rights Offering for which other stockholders had not subscribed. The Reporting Persons elected to purchase additional shares of Common Stock by exercising subscription rights (and oversubscription rights) to which they were entitled pursuant to the Rights Offering. Information regarding the number of shares of Common Stock acquired by the Reporting Persons pursuant to the Rights Offering, as well as information with respect to the amount of funds used by the

Reporting Persons to acquire such shares, is as follows:

	Shares of	
	Common	Funds Used to
Reporting Person	Stock Purchased	Acquire Shares
	in	
	the Rights	
	Offering	
Nicholas G. Karabots	50,419	\$315,118.75
Glendi Publications, Inc.	347,244	\$2,170,275.00
Kappa Media Group, Inc.	102,337	\$639,606.25

ITEM 5. INTEREST IN SECURITIES OF THE ISSUER

Item 5 of the Statement is hereby amended by deleting the paragraphs (a), (b) and (c) thereof and inserting the following:

- (a) Mr. Karabots beneficially owns all of the 2,503,180 shares of Common Stock reported on this Statement, which shares represent approximately 34.79% of the outstanding shares of the Common Stock.* Mr. Karabots beneficially owns 252,419 of the outstanding shares of the Common Stock directly; 1,738,424 of such shares indirectly through Glendi Publications, Inc.; and the remaining 512,337 of such shares indirectly through Kappa Media Group, Inc
- (b) Mr. Karabots has sole voting and sole dispositive power as to the following: the 252,419 outstanding shares of the Common Stock that he owns directly; the 1,738,424 of such shares of the Common Stock owned indirectly through Glendi Publications, Inc.; and the 512,337 of such shares of the Common Stock owned indirectly through Kappa Media Group, Inc., as reported on this Statement.
- (c) The Reporting Persons purchased additional shares of Common Stock purrsuant to the Rights Offering, as described in more detail in Items 3 and 4 of this Statement.

ITEM 6. CONTRACTS, ARRANGEMENTS, UNDERSTANDINGS OR RELATIONSHIPS WITH RESPECT TO SECURITIES OF THE ISSUER

There are no amendments to Item 6 of the Statement pursuant to this Amendment No. 29.

ITEM 7. MATERIAL TO BE FILED AS EXHIBITS

Item 7 of the Schedule 13D is hereby amended to include the following:

Exhibit Power of Attorney (filed herewith) 99.1

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, the undersigned certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Dated: July 8, 2013 /s/ William J. Bonner, Jr., attorney-in-fact Nicholas G. Karabots

GLENDI PUBLICATIONS, INC.

/s/ William J. Bonner, Jr., attorney-in-fact

Name: Nicholas G. Karabots
Title: Chief Executive Officer

KAPPA MEDIA GROUP, INC.

/s/ William J. Bonner, Jr., attorney-in-fact

Name: Nicholas G. Karabots Title: Chief Executive Officer